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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

220118 2BE-FER1823 Submission of Comments for Amendment Application -
Canadian North Resources Inc - Ferguson Lake Project


Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Feb 14, 2022 at 2:08 PM
To: Trevor Boyd <boyd3@sympatico.ca>
Cc: Robin Ikkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca>, Nirali Gosai <nirali.gosai@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department
<licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Kaihui Yang <kyang@cnresources.com>

Good afternoon,

The Nunavut Water Board requests response to the attached replies by February 21, 2022.

Regards,

Richard

[Quoted text hidden]
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220202 2BE-FER1823 Ferguson Lake Project ECCC responses to Proponent-ILAE.pdf

281K

220209 2BE-FER1823 Ferguson Lake Project CIRNA responses to Proponent-ILAE.pdf
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